
Drink Menu





Mistral Bloom
Beefeater, tonka bean, noilly prat, jasmine

18

Aura
Beefeater, lychee, rose, chardonnay, citric

16

Cocteles de autor / Signature cocktails



Cocteles de autor / Signature cocktails

Apricus
Absolut, apricot, fig, citric, pierre gobillard blanc de blanc

24

Note de coeur
Beefeater, cacao, citric, coconut

18



Cocteles de autor / Signature cocktails

Neroli
Cognac, campari, pedro ximenes, tonka bean

16

Sol y sandia
Olmeca blanco, cointreau, watermelon

18



Cocteles de autor / Signature cocktails

Hesperide
Calvados, beefeater, palo santo, citric

20



Wild rose
Lychee, verjus, rose, seedlip garden, tonic

16

Chocoberry
Seedlip 98, verjus, white chocolate, raspberry

16

Cocteles sin alcohol / Mocktail



Cocteles sin alcohol / Mocktail

Sol y sandia
Grapefruit, agave, watermelon

16



Lemonades

Shent
Rose, cardamom, hibiscus soda

10

Flower
Lavander, citric, soda

10



Petal
Violet, milk oolong, soda

10

Lemonades



Beers

Destilados / Spirits

Heineken Draft
Heineken
Heineken 0.0
Cruzcampo Gluten Free

8
7
7
8

Absolut 
Belvedere Organic 
Beluga Noble 
Gery Goose 
Beluga Gold Line 

12
18
20
26
50

vodka

Beefeater 
Citadelle 
Puerto De Indias Fresa 
The Gardener Gin French Riviera 
Gin Mare 
G Wine Floraison 
Monkey 47

12
14
16
18
18
16
26

gin

Olmeca Blanco 
Olmeca Reposado 
Volcan de Mi Tierra Blanco
Volcan de Mi Tierra Reposado 
Don Julio Reposado 
Don Julio Blanco 
Don Julio 1942 
Clase Azul Reposado 

12
12

24
32
24
24
70
66

tequila / agave



Destilados / Spirits

Blended 
Chivas Regal 12 Yo 
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Chivas Regal 18 Yo 
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 
 
Highlands
Glenmorangie Lasanta 
Dalmore 12 Yo 
Glenmorangie Signet 
 
Speyside 
Macallan 12 Yo Double Cask 
Macallan 15 Yo Double Cask 
Macallan 18 Yo Double Cask 
 
Islay 
Cao Ila12 Yo 
Ardbeg Uigeadail 
 
Japanese 
Nikka From the Barrel 
Hibiki Harmony 
Yamazaki 12 100TH Anniversay 
 
Irish
Jameson 
 
American 
Jack Daniels Old Nº7 
Woodford Reserve 
Sazerac Rye 

14
14
30
60

24
26
50

30
50
70

24
40

20
36
50

16

16
20
24

whiskies



Cocchi Di Torino Storico 
Cocchi Storico Di Torino Amaro 
Carpano Antica Formula 

12
12
12

vermouths

Hennessy Vs 
Hennessy Vsop 
Hennessy Xo 

20
24
60

cognac & brandy

Cristian Drouin Blanche De Normandie 
Dartigalongue Reserva 1990

24
36

calvados

Havana 7 Yo
Havana 3 Yo 
Arehucas Oro
Floor de Cana 12 Yo
Brugal 1888 Gran Reserva De Familiar 
Zacapa 23  
Zacapa Xo 
Barcelo Imperial Blend 

12
12
12
18
20
34
50
50

sugar cane

St. Germain 
Frangelico 
Chambord 
Amaretto Di Saronno 
Baileys

12
12
12
12
12

licores / liqueurs

Destilados / Spirits



Montenegro 
Amaro Averna 
Cynar 
Fernet Branca 

12
12
12
12

amaro

Orange, Pineapple, Peach, Cramberry 6

juice

Still Water
Sparkling Water
San Pellegrino 0,75Lt
Acqua Panna 0,75Lt
Soft Drinks
Red Bull / Sugar Free

4
4
7
7
6
7

water & soft drinks

Espresso
Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Irish Co�ee
Baileys Co�e
A�ogato
Matcha
Tea ( Earl Grey, Green, Jasmine, Rooibos) 
Infusion   ( Chamomille, mint)

5
6
6
6
8
8
7
7
7
7

coffe & tea

Destilados / Spirits






